PARCIAL LOCOMOTOR: MARTES 4 DE JUNIO
COMISION 004: MARTES TARDE

DNI APELLIDO Y NOMBRE

46414527 ABALOS,MICAELA AGUSTINA
44597137 ALOMO,MELANY CAROLINA
94249498 BALTAZAR ALMENDRAS,FERNANDO JOSE
96025621 BARAHONA BONE,ANGELA ELIZABETH
43519245 BONETTI,MARIA CELESTE

96316606 BRAVO ANDRADE,JOZABETH NOEMI
96008517 CAHUANA HUAMPA,DINA

44893636 CAMA ROMERO,LUCERO CAROLINA
47627999 CORALLI,MARTINA

46579829 DEL SOTO,PALOMA AYLEN

96289948 DELGADO OLIVARES,DEYSI

46114867 ERPEN,MICAELA

96217849 FARFAN GUZMAN,KAMYLA MICHELLE
47203018 FRANCI,LUCIANA

96169288 GARCIA,GIULIA EMANUELLE
45894478 GARTNER,ROCIO ABRIL

37660916 JARA CABANAS,VIVIANA CONCEPCION
43400095 MARTINA,ARTIGAS IVONE

44951269 MAXEMCHUK,BARBARA MICOL
42657645 MERCADO SARMIENTO,GUADALUPE ISABEL
44748586 MORA HARTINGER,ANTONIO JOSé
96214038 NARANJO IZA,0SCAR ARIEL

43253691 ORTIZ,MARIANA BELéN

96189169 OVALLE GONZALEZ,ANGIE

96132656 PADILLA MEDRANO,YOLETH DEYANEIRA
43042435 QUIROS,ROMINA SOLEDAD

46583705 RAMOS SLEKIS,MORA LUCIA
96175706 REYES UBILLA,YULIANA ROSAURA
45854847 RUIZ PAEZ,NEREA

46585587 SCARPONI,CAROLINA

45074177 SERRANO,MAGALI

45191924 TATA,MARINA BELEN

46402303 TEJERINA,MARTINA PILAR

46355727 TORRES,SOFIA LUCIANA

44353833 TUPA FELIPE,DAVID JAVIER

42311126 ZURITA PARDO,JACQUELINE ABRIL
95845109 ABARZA FLORENCIO DOS SANTOS,JULIA
96278508 ACHIG QUISHPE,JUAN PABLO
45787668 ACOSTA,EMANUEL

43572009 ADURIZ,PALOMA

96042724 AGUILAR DiAZ,JOSELYNG DEL CARMEN
45416649 ALARCON,JULIANA GALA

45475955 ALMADA,LUCAS MARTIN

96066476 ALMEIDA DA SILVA,SARAH

45580677 ALVAREZ ACEVEDO,JUAN MANUEL
44795519 ALVAREZ REBECCHI,CARLA VERONICA
45303084 ALVAREZ,IGNACIO VALENTIN



44381078
95736519
45239077
41132634
45768169
96198889
96174838
95958649
46187359
38581349
47683739
95955790
44871899
96213189
96265959
45607239
45985049
95378189
45544328
96004959
41390777
96198689
96183455
45300186
95735337
96181399
45675709
95733807
43817056
44097367
73676937
45522283
45320826
44685838
44483926
94816768
45495546
38461609
96180147
96224954
43916576
43055496
45582989
42776427
45686098
39788759
39469798
46835428
44097668
45285473

AMEKU BUSTO,ERIKA AGUSTINA
AMORIM BRITO,IARLY MARIA
ARAGON CUELLAR,JUAN MANUEL
ARANDA,FLORENCIA

ARAOZ CORNEJO,TOMAS

ARMIJO GUINGLA,KARINA ELIZABETH
ARROYO ARIAS,MATHEUS GUSTAVO
ASTETE VaSQUEZ,PEDRO AARGON
AVELDARO,DYLAN HUGO
AVENDANO ZAMBRANA,MACARENA GABRIELA
AVILA,CELESTE MICAELA MARISOL
AYERVE LLAMOCCA,FLOR MELIZA
AYMA MIRANDA,ENZO BRIAN
AZEVEDO BATISTA,DIEGO FELIPE
BAEZ PERALTA,MATEO ALEJANDRO
BAO HEINO,MICAELA SOFIA
BARROCA,IARA VALENTINA
BAUSTITA PéREZ,IRANYELY

BELANDI LOPEZ,MICAELA AGUSTINA
BEZERRA CASAGRANDE,FABRICIO
BORYKA,DAMIAN

BRAGA DOS SANTOS,CAMILA

BRAVO SANCHEZ,KARLA ANAHI
BRUGGER,MILAGROS ABRIL

BUENO BENEVIDES,NATASHA
BUONO CORE AGUILERA,PIA LORETO
BURTON,SARA

CABRAL CEZAR,DEBORA
CAGGIANO,SANTIAGO
CAMARA,LUCIA BELEN
CAMPOS,LUCIANA
CARATTINO,AGUSTINA
CARMELA,MENDEZ
CARMONA,ALEJO LUCIANO
CARRETERO,AGOSTINA FIORELLA
CARRILLO SOTO,YERI
CASTELO,MELANIE

CASTRO ECHEGARAY,YESICA NOEMi
CHACHALO CIFUENTES,VALERY ALEJANDRA
CHANGO CHANGO,INGRID LISBET
CHAVEZ ASCONA,ALEX
CHIELLI,PAULINA

CHUQUIMIA POMA,SOL BELEN
CIORDIA,MILAGROS SOLEDAD
COLOMBO CABALLERO,MALENA
COPA ROJAS,BRENDA YURI
COPA,MARIA ELENA

CORONADO BUSTOS,PABLO DANIEL
CORONEL SAN MIGUEL,BRENDA TATIANA
COVELLO,FRANCO



43814316
45781027
45820716
95580297
96221118
45491265
45298409
45283978
45753974
45429179
44257478
45807435
45173377
43588664
43395969
96236181
96184647
45680036
45820339
46175687
96313928
44158659
45921168
45754066
46810815
45753838
45476648
45227428
96239976
45629359
41972399
44561019
45325077
45814279
45235814
45401969
45602215
45418868
42046027
96210128
45523478
44713617
45234299
45353578
45480576
44255728
44962898
96102848
96370437
96187398

CACERES,FLORENCIA JAZMIN

D AGOSTINO DEAMELIO,BARBARA

DA CRUZ,NATASHA BERENICE

DA SILVA ADRIANO,KAYRA POLIANNE
DE BRITO VIANA,CARLA ESTHEFANIE
DE GIAMBATTISTA,CHIARA JAEL

DE LA PINA,ABRIL

DEZZI, TOBIAS URIEL

DI RADO,CATALINA

DIAZ RUBIO,MERCEDES RENEé
DIAZ,MACARENA THAIS

DIAZ,RUBéN EZEQUIEL

DUCA RYMSZA,AILIIN LOURDES
DUFAU,AYLéN CIELO

DWEK,VICTORIA DANIELA

DIAZ ALARCON,MARIANA DE LAS MERCEDES
EICHINGER SANTANA,MARCOS LEANDRO
EMANUELE,MELINA FLORENCIA
EPSTEIN,EMILIA

ESCALANTE RUIZ,MILENA ANTONELA
ESCOBAR ALVAREZ,JOSUE VALENTIN
ESQUIVEL FUNES,CAMILA BELEN
FAILLEMMA ELIZABETH
FALCO,AGUSTIN

FERA,FIORELLA ROCIO
FIGUEIRA,IGNACIO

FIORENTINO DRUETTA,LAUTARO
FLORES,LUDMILA AILEN

FRANCO QUINDE,FERNANDO STEVEN
FREITAS,NERINA BELEN
GABANCHO,GIAN GERONIMO GABRIEL
GALARREGUI,JULIETA

GALLETTI OCAMICA,MARIA GABRIELA MILAGROS
GANDOLA,CANDELA EMILCE

GARCIA CORDOBA,KIARA DENISSE
GARCIA,ROSARIO GUADALUPE
GIANNELLI,ATHINA LUANA
GIMENEZ,ELIO EMANUEL
GODOY,MARIA REBECA

GOMEZ ARAUJO,LUZ MARIA
GOMEZ,AGUSTINA ORIANA
GOMEZ,ORIANA MARIANELA

GONDRA CHAVEZ,MARTINA
GONZALEZ ACEVEDO,VALENTINA MAILEN
GONZALEZ,MELINA FLOR
GONZALEZ,NICOLE IRINA

GOZZA SELAS,BIANCA

GUAIGUA JATI,GLORIA MICHELLE
GUERRERO PADILLA,JESUS ALBERTO
GUEVARA AGUIAR,CARLOS ERNESTO



96009566
45173117
40986448
93952079
45401879
45614299
45500557
45077299

GUTIERREZ AMPUERO,JARUMI STEPHANY
GUTIERREZ URGAREGUI,LAUTARO
GUTIERREZ,ORIANA ALEJANDRA

HERBAS REVOLLO,CELINA

HINOJOSA MARTINEZ,MAURICIO FABIaN
HOCHBAUM,LUCAS FELIPE

HORNILLOS SIEYRO,CATALINA
IBARRA,AGOSTINA JAZMiN



